Stripline 230V Outdoor

Stripline 230V Outdoor 50mm Hvid Flexstykke

EAN:
SGvarenr.:

Elektrisk
Spaending:

Beskyttelse
Isolationsklasse:
IP Klasse:

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:
Modul:

Dimensioner

Leengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:

Hgjde (mm) H:

Veegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

7021983914910
391491

C€ |[O] wes G)

220-240V

Klasse Il
IP65

Pabygget, Udenders
50mm

125

16

11
0.018/0.015

100x90x 11

7021983914910
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